

Mini Doughnut, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2820)

Berliner with berry filling

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, fruit filling (24%)(water, glucose-fructose syrup, raspberry puree (18%), sugar, red currant puree (7%), black currant puree (7%), strawberry puree (6%), modified starch, natural flavour, preservatives potassium sorbate, thickening agent gellan gum), palm oil, CHICKEN EGG, dextrose (7%), sugar, BUTTER concentrate, rapeseed oil, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), modified starch, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, palm fat, WHEAT GLUTEN, natural flavour(contains, MILK), flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini Doughnut, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2820)

Berliner with white chocolate filling

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, chocolate filling (24%)(sugar, sunflower oil, WHOLE MILK POWDER, white chocolate (7,4%)(WHOLE MILK POWDER, sugar, cocoa butter), WHEY POWDER, SKIMMED MILKPOWDER, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), palm oil, CHICKEN EGG, dextrose (7%), sugar, BUTTER concentrate, rapeseed oil, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), modified starch, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, palm fat, WHEAT GLUTEN, natural flavour(contains, MILK), flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini Doughnut, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2820)

Berliner with hazelnut filling

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, filling (24%)(sugar, rapeseed oil, HAZEL NUT PASTE (13%), SKIMMED MILK powder, chocolate (9%)(low-fat cocoa powder, cocoa paste, sugar), emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), palm oil, CHICKEN EGG, dextrose (7%), sugar, BUTTER concentrate, rapeseed oil, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), modified starch, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, palm fat, WHEAT GLUTEN, natural flavour (contains, MILK), flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

May contain: SOYA, other NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS